
MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 15:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

207.0

  9.110.810.410.210.410.610.6
10.410.4  9.810.510.010.210.9

187.5166.3146.1125.4105.084.2

10.210.2
10.810.7
10.510.3
62.731.2GERBAENISCH

Charleen
12221

205.3

10.110.5  9.610.210.210.410.1
10.010.610.2  9.7  9.810.310.4

185.2164.1144.3124.4104.483.7

10.510.7
10.210.6
10.410.8
63.232.1SUIHOFSTETTER

Vanessa
17002

184.3

10.510.210.410.310.610.2
10.1  9.610.410.410.6  9.8

163.7143.9123.1102.481.2

10.3  9.8
10.610.3
10.3  9.9
61.230.0SINVELOSO

Martina Lindsay
16593

163.4

  9.210.6  9.910.510.6
10.310.210.110.310.8

143.9123.1103.182.3

  9.8  9.9
10.310.1
10.610.2
60.930.2USAMARTIN

Rachel
17634

143.1

10.610.410.310.4
10.510.110.4  9.0

122.0101.580.8

10.010.8
  9.310.3
10.210.8
61.431.9NEDSMEETS

Manon
15565

120.5

  9.310.3  9.9
10.510.810.1

100.779.6

10.2  9.5
10.2  9.5
  9.910.3
59.629.3KORLEE

Seungyeon
14996

99.0

  9.110.1
  9.910.6

80.0

  8.710.9
10.3  9.4
  9.910.1
59.330.4FRANIEWADA

Ines
11827

78.8

  9.0
  9.5

  9.310.1
10.510.3
  9.710.4
60.330.8USAGRATZ

Elizabeth
17588

Legend 628BEAAF
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 16:03:52)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

417.2 QFKORLEE Seungyeon14991 104.4 104.5 104.7 103.6

416.6 QFSUIHOFSTETTER Vanessa17002 104.8 103.8 103.9 104.1

416.5 QFFRANIEWADA Ines11823 104.7 104.8 102.9 104.1

415.8 QFSINVELOSO Martina Lindsay16594 103.3 103.6 104.0 104.9

415.7 QFNEDSMEETS Manon15565 104.7 103.5 104.9 102.6

414.8 QFUSAMARTIN Rachel17636 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.2

413.6 QFUSAGRATZ Elizabeth17587 103.0 104.7 102.8 103.1

413.4 QFGERBAENISCH Charleen12228 102.3 104.3 102.8 104.0

413.2RUSPARSHUKOVA Ekaterina16309 103.4 102.7 102.7 104.4

413.0ISRENGLER Tal141710 103.5 101.6 103.7 104.2

412.9SINHO Xiu Yi165011 103.5 103.9 104.2 101.3

412.8KORCHO Eun Young148712 103.1 103.7 103.2 102.8

412.4GERSCHULZE Yasmin129213 102.8 103.7 104.9 101.0

412.3INDDAS Mampi136014 102.6 103.8 102.8 103.1

412.3FRAGOMEZ Judith117015 103.0 103.6 103.1 102.6

412.1RUSZYKOVA Yulia164116 103.4 104.0 102.9 101.8

411.6HUNGASPAR Lalita133117 101.2 102.8 102.7 104.9

411.3JPNKAWAHARA Kaede147218 102.2 104.3 101.5 103.3

411.0KORJOO Hyunji148819 102.9 103.2 100.4 104.5

410.7SVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana171820 102.7 103.4 104.1 100.5

410.4FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie118821 98.5 104.7 104.5 102.7

410.4INDSADANGI Shriyanka139122 101.4 103.3 103.6 102.1

410.3SUIBOESIGER Marina169423 102.2 102.2 103.2 102.7

410.2POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta159324 100.0 104.1 102.2 103.9

410.2RUSKNIAZEVA Daria162225 101.3 101.9 103.8 103.2

410.1CZEFOISTOVA Nikola108726 102.1 102.8 103.0 102.2

410.0JPNCHIBA Sakumi146627 102.4 102.4 102.9 102.3

409.9AUSADAMS Emma101228 102.8 103.0 100.8 103.3
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

409.8GERENGEL Jasmin Iris124529 100.6 102.9 103.7 102.6

409.8INDPAWASKAR Gayatri138530 101.5 103.8 102.7 101.8

409.5INDGADKARI Prachi136331 101.0 102.3 102.7 103.5

409.3KORKIM Dabin149032 101.5 103.5 101.9 102.4

409.2HUNHANAK Gabriella133233 103.6 102.9 100.8 101.9

409.1SINTAN Qian Xiu Adele165634 102.9 102.4 101.1 102.7

408.9JPNNARA Yuki147335 101.4 101.5 103.0 103.0

408.8FINHAKKINEN Armi113936 101.1 103.0 101.1 103.6

408.7POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna158537 104.1 101.2 100.3 103.1

408.6POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia159438 101.9 102.1 102.2 102.4

408.5ISRMEDVINER Polina141839 103.0 102.9 100.6 102.0

408.2ITAMORABITO Mariantonietta144840 101.3 102.4 102.1 102.4

408.2USATRAVIS Rhiann176841 102.7 101.2 102.0 102.3

408.1HUNTOMA Dorina133842 102.4 101.6 101.3 102.8

408.0FINHYRKAS Emmi114043 101.4 102.4 102.7 101.5

407.9MGLTULGABAT Zoljargal154644 100.4 101.6 103.5 102.4

407.7SLOLAZAR Lia167245 101.8 100.3 102.3 103.3

407.7BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana104746 100.4 101.8 102.6 102.9

407.0UZBORLOVA Margarita177647 102.1 102.4 102.0 100.5

406.7NEDMULDER Mandy155548 102.4 102.6 100.6 101.1

406.1FRASIMON Manon118749 101.5 97.5 104.3 102.8

406.0ITASCHIAVA Maria145450 101.6 102.0 101.7 100.7

405.6SINTAN Yue Tong Lenice165751 101.8 102.6 99.1 102.1

405.5CZEDUDOVA Lucie108552 101.7 101.1 101.2 101.5

405.5GERKAUSLER Maria126653 102.4 102.1 100.6 100.4

404.8GERGUENTHER Luisa125254 98.0 101.5 103.2 102.1

404.8CANDEAN Emily Kathrine106255 101.3 101.3 101.9 100.3

404.6RUSEFIMOVA Olga160956 97.7 102.4 102.6 101.9

404.2NEDLANCASTER Marlou155457 99.1 103.5 101.1 100.5

403.9MGLOYUNBAT Esugen154558 101.7 101.3 101.0 99.9

403.8SUIKUEBLER Nadja170159 100.6 99.8 101.6 101.8

403.4ITAZIVIANI Martina146060 101.0 98.3 100.2 103.9

403.4SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija166861 96.5 103.0 103.1 100.8

403.2FINVILJANEN Henna115362 100.3 100.4 100.4 102.1

403.2ISRBEN HEFER Naomi141563 100.8 102.5 100.4 99.5

402.2KORKIM Jehee149364 99.8 100.6 100.6 101.2

402.1JPNHAYAKAWA Misa146865 101.9 98.2 102.1 99.9

401.9INDKAUR Chahat Deep137266 100.4 100.5 99.5 101.5

401.8EGYABOU ELYAZID Shahd112167 100.6 99.6 101.3 100.3

401.6POLKOCHANSKA Natalia158468 100.4 101.2 101.5 98.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

401.5STHEGER Siena125669 102.5 99.6 99.8 99.6

401.3SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia171170 99.9 100.5 100.7 100.2

401.0ALGTIKARROUCHINE Rania100671 101.3 98.6 100.3 100.8

400.9EGYDARWISH Farida112372 100.1 98.7 99.2 102.9

399.2STGRAFE Jessica125173 101.1 100.5 99.9 97.7

399.0SUIFEUZ Ladina169774 101.6 99.6 96.7 101.1

398.8UZBTOKHIROVA Mukammalkhon178075 100.1 96.9 101.5 100.3

398.4STDEBERTSHAEUSER Anne123876 97.8 99.1 100.6 100.9

397.9STHERZER Vanessa125777 98.0 100.6 98.4 100.9

394.4RUSIVANOVA Maria161978 100.8 100.0 96.2 97.4

389.7MASMAISAH Nur Firzanah153879 99.4 98.9 98.1 93.3

383.6CANMARSH Samantha April106780 94.9 96.0 95.5 97.2

378.0ALGTIFOURA Asma100581 99.8 99.1 97.2 81.9

DNSSINSHI Catherine1655

DNSINDVENKATESH Srinithi Abirami1401

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 83; Total number of athletes: 83; Total number of teams: 14

Legend F3FCDE81
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 15:02:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29.06.2015 15:01:38)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

417.2KORLEE Seungyeon14991 104.4 104.5 104.7 103.6

415.8SINVELOSO Martina Lindsay16592 103.3 103.6 104.0 104.9

415.7NEDSMEETS Manon15563 104.7 103.5 104.9 102.6

414.8USAMARTIN Rachel17634 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.2

413.4GERBAENISCH Charleen12225 102.3 104.3 102.8 104.0

413.2RUSPARSHUKOVA Ekaterina16306 103.4 102.7 102.7 104.4

412.8KORCHO Eun Young14877 103.1 103.7 103.2 102.8

412.4GERSCHULZE Yasmin12928 102.8 103.7 104.9 101.0

412.3INDDAS Mampi13609 102.6 103.8 102.8 103.1

412.3FRAGOMEZ Judith117010 103.0 103.6 103.1 102.6

410.7SVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana171811 102.7 103.4 104.1 100.5

410.4FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie118812 98.5 104.7 104.5 102.7

410.3SUIBOESIGER Marina169413 102.2 102.2 103.2 102.7

410.0JPNCHIBA Sakumi146614 102.4 102.4 102.9 102.3

409.9AUSADAMS Emma101215 102.8 103.0 100.8 103.3

409.5INDGADKARI Prachi136316 101.0 102.3 102.7 103.5

409.3KORKIM Dabin149017 101.5 103.5 101.9 102.4

409.1SINTAN Qian Xiu Adele165618 102.9 102.4 101.1 102.7

408.8FINHAKKINEN Armi113919 101.1 103.0 101.1 103.6

408.7POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna158520 104.1 101.2 100.3 103.1

408.6POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia159421 101.9 102.1 102.2 102.4

408.5ISRMEDVINER Polina141822 103.0 102.9 100.6 102.0

408.2USATRAVIS Rhiann176823 102.7 101.2 102.0 102.3

408.1HUNTOMA Dorina133824 102.4 101.6 101.3 102.8

407.7SLOLAZAR Lia167225 101.8 100.3 102.3 103.3

406.7NEDMULDER Mandy155526 102.4 102.6 100.6 101.1

406.1FRASIMON Manon118727 101.5 97.5 104.3 102.8

406.0ITASCHIAVA Maria145428 101.6 102.0 101.7 100.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

405.5CZEDUDOVA Lucie108529 101.7 101.1 101.2 101.5

405.5GERKAUSLER Maria126630 102.4 102.1 100.6 100.4

404.6RUSEFIMOVA Olga160931 97.7 102.4 102.6 101.9

403.9MGLOYUNBAT Esugen154532 101.7 101.3 101.0 99.9

403.8SUIKUEBLER Nadja170133 100.6 99.8 101.6 101.8

403.4ITAZIVIANI Martina146034 101.0 98.3 100.2 103.9

403.4SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija166835 96.5 103.0 103.1 100.8

403.2FINVILJANEN Henna115336 100.3 100.4 100.4 102.1

403.2ISRBEN HEFER Naomi141537 100.8 102.5 100.4 99.5

402.1JPNHAYAKAWA Misa146838 101.9 98.2 102.1 99.9

401.9INDKAUR Chahat Deep137239 100.4 100.5 99.5 101.5

401.8EGYABOU ELYAZID Shahd112140 100.6 99.6 101.3 100.3

401.6POLKOCHANSKA Natalia158441 100.4 101.2 101.5 98.5

401.5STHEGER Siena125642 102.5 99.6 99.8 99.6

401.3SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia171143 99.9 100.5 100.7 100.2

401.0ALGTIKARROUCHINE Rania100644 101.3 98.6 100.3 100.8

398.8UZBTOKHIROVA Mukammalkhon178045 100.1 96.9 101.5 100.3

398.4STDEBERTSHAEUSER Anne123846 97.8 99.1 100.6 100.9

394.4RUSIVANOVA Maria161947 100.8 100.0 96.2 97.4

383.6CANMARSH Samantha April106748 94.9 96.0 95.5 97.2

DNSSINSHI Catherine1655

DNSINDVENKATESH Srinithi Abirami1401

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 50; Total number of athletes: 83; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 892D8626
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 13:42:01)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29.06.2015 13:22:33)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 14:05

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

416.6 QFSUIHOFSTETTER Vanessa17001 104.8 103.8 103.9 104.1

416.5 QFFRANIEWADA Ines11822 104.7 104.8 102.9 104.1

413.6 QFUSAGRATZ Elizabeth17583 103.0 104.7 102.8 103.1

413.0ISRENGLER Tal14174 103.5 101.6 103.7 104.2

412.9SINHO Xiu Yi16505 103.5 103.9 104.2 101.3

412.1RUSZYKOVA Yulia16416 103.4 104.0 102.9 101.8

411.6HUNGASPAR Lalita13317 101.2 102.8 102.7 104.9

411.3JPNKAWAHARA Kaede14728 102.2 104.3 101.5 103.3

411.0KORJOO Hyunji14889 102.9 103.2 100.4 104.5

410.4INDSADANGI Shriyanka139110 101.4 103.3 103.6 102.1

410.2POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta159311 100.0 104.1 102.2 103.9

410.2RUSKNIAZEVA Daria162212 101.3 101.9 103.8 103.2

410.1CZEFOISTOVA Nikola108713 102.1 102.8 103.0 102.2

409.8GERENGEL Jasmin Iris124514 100.6 102.9 103.7 102.6

409.8INDPAWASKAR Gayatri138515 101.5 103.8 102.7 101.8

409.2HUNHANAK Gabriella133216 103.6 102.9 100.8 101.9

408.9JPNNARA Yuki147317 101.4 101.5 103.0 103.0

408.2ITAMORABITO Mariantonietta144818 101.3 102.4 102.1 102.4

408.0FINHYRKAS Emmi114019 101.4 102.4 102.7 101.5

407.9MGLTULGABAT Zoljargal154620 100.4 101.6 103.5 102.4

407.7BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana104721 100.4 101.8 102.6 102.9

407.0UZBORLOVA Margarita177622 102.1 102.4 102.0 100.5

405.6SINTAN Yue Tong Lenice165723 101.8 102.6 99.1 102.1

404.8GERGUENTHER Luisa125224 98.0 101.5 103.2 102.1

404.8CANDEAN Emily Kathrine106225 101.3 101.3 101.9 100.3

404.2NEDLANCASTER Marlou155426 99.1 103.5 101.1 100.5

402.2KORKIM Jehee149327 99.8 100.6 100.6 101.2

400.9EGYDARWISH Farida112328 100.1 98.7 99.2 102.9
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

399.2STGRAFE Jessica125129 101.1 100.5 99.9 97.7

399.0SUIFEUZ Ladina169730 101.6 99.6 96.7 101.1

397.9STHERZER Vanessa125731 98.0 100.6 98.4 100.9

389.7MASMAISAH Nur Firzanah153832 99.4 98.9 98.1 93.3

378.0ALGTIFOURA Asma100533 99.8 99.1 97.2 81.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 83; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 38977D32
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 15:08:17)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29.06.2015 15:00:32)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1239.21 FRA - France 306.2 313.1 310.5 309.4

416.5NIEWADA Ines1182 104.7 104.8 102.9 104.1

412.3GOMEZ Judith1170 103.0 103.6 103.1 102.6

410.4WINTENBERGER Emilie1188 98.5 104.7 104.5 102.7

1237.82 SIN - Singapore 309.7 309.9 309.3 308.9

415.8VELOSO Martina Lindsay1659 103.3 103.6 104.0 104.9

412.9HO Xiu Yi1650 103.5 103.9 104.2 101.3

409.1TAN Qian Xiu Adele1656 102.9 102.4 101.1 102.7

1237.53 KOR - Republic of Korea 308.8 311.2 307.0 310.5

417.2LEE Seungyeon1499 104.4 104.5 104.7 103.6

411.0JOO Hyunji1488 102.9 103.2 100.4 104.5

409.3KIM Dabin1490 101.5 103.5 101.9 102.4

1236.64 USA - United States of America 310.2 308.7 309.1 308.6

414.8MARTIN Rachel1763 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.2

413.6GRATZ Elizabeth1758 103.0 104.7 102.8 103.1

408.2TRAVIS Rhiann1768 102.7 101.2 102.0 102.3

1231.65 IND - India 305.1 309.9 308.2 308.4

412.3DAS Mampi1360 102.6 103.8 102.8 103.1

409.8PAWASKAR Gayatri1385 101.5 103.8 102.7 101.8

409.5GADKARI Prachi1363 101.0 102.3 102.7 103.5

1230.76 SUI - Switzerland 307.6 305.8 308.7 308.6

416.6HOFSTETTER Vanessa1700 104.8 103.8 103.9 104.1

410.3BOESIGER Marina1694 102.2 102.2 103.2 102.7

403.8KUEBLER Nadja1701 100.6 99.8 101.6 101.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1230.67 GER - Germany 303.1 309.5 310.9 307.1

413.4BAENISCH Charleen1222 102.3 104.3 102.8 104.0

412.4SCHULZE Yasmin1292 102.8 103.7 104.9 101.0

404.8GUENTHER Luisa1252 98.0 101.5 103.2 102.1

1229.98 RUS - Russian Federation 304.5 309.1 308.2 308.1

413.2PARSHUKOVA Ekaterina1630 103.4 102.7 102.7 104.4

412.1ZYKOVA Yulia1641 103.4 104.0 102.9 101.8

404.6EFIMOVA Olga1609 97.7 102.4 102.6 101.9

1228.99 HUN - Hungary 307.2 307.3 304.8 309.6

411.6GASPAR Lalita1331 101.2 102.8 102.7 104.9

409.2HANAK Gabriella1332 103.6 102.9 100.8 101.9

408.1TOMA Dorina1338 102.4 101.6 101.3 102.8

1226.610 NED - Netherlands 306.2 309.6 306.6 304.2

415.7SMEETS Manon1556 104.7 103.5 104.9 102.6

406.7MULDER Mandy1555 102.4 102.6 100.6 101.1

404.2LANCASTER Marlou1554 99.1 103.5 101.1 100.5

1224.711 ISR - Israel 307.3 307.0 304.7 305.7

413.0ENGLER Tal1417 103.5 101.6 103.7 104.2

408.5MEDVINER Polina1418 103.0 102.9 100.6 102.0

403.2BEN HEFER Naomi1415 100.8 102.5 100.4 99.5

1221.012 JPN - Japan 305.7 302.1 308.0 305.2

410.0CHIBA Sakumi1466 102.4 102.4 102.9 102.3

408.9NARA Yuki1473 101.4 101.5 103.0 103.0

402.1HAYAKAWA Misa1468 101.9 98.2 102.1 99.9

1220.513 POL - Poland 304.5 306.5 304.0 305.5

410.2STANKIEWICZ Aneta1593 100.0 104.1 102.2 103.9

408.7KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1585 104.1 101.2 100.3 103.1

401.6KOCHANSKA Natalia1584 100.4 101.2 101.5 98.5

1220.014 FIN - Finland 302.8 305.8 304.2 307.2

408.8HAKKINEN Armi1139 101.1 103.0 101.1 103.6

408.0HYRKAS Emmi1140 101.4 102.4 102.7 101.5

403.2VILJANEN Henna1153 100.3 100.4 100.4 102.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1217.615 ITA - Italy 303.9 302.7 304.0 307.0

408.2MORABITO Mariantonietta1448 101.3 102.4 102.1 102.4

406.0SCHIAVA Maria1454 101.6 102.0 101.7 100.7

403.4ZIVIANI Martina1460 101.0 98.3 100.2 103.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 83; Total number of teams: 15

Legend D32B29DB
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 15:08:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29.06.2015 15:02:55)
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